
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT I EPANO ,CONTRACTIOCCDE PAGE OFPAO.

2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO, 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REOUISITIONIPURCHASE REQ. NO. 5. PROJECT NO.t api'cable)

F1002 07-09-136M002

6. ISSUED BY CODE 3100 7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other then Item 6) CODE i 31 0 0

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Corrmission
Div. of Contracts Div. of Contracts
Attn: Adol.ios M Rodriquez, 301-492-3623 ailt Stop: TWI-THO-31BOM
Mail Stop: TWB-01-BIOM
washington, DC 20555 Washington, DC 20555

8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., strcot county. State and 2IP Code) (X) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.

HT MiNOUCH L6¢:C,
90Nr. SO DATED (SEE ITEM I1)

6420 CROSSWOODS DR lEA. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO,
cS35F0376N NRC-DR-07-09-136

FALlS CHURCH VA 220441214 i

10, DATED (SEE rECM S3)

CODE 784366544 IF)ACILIIYCODE 03-05-2009

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS
• The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers is extended, [ is not etended.

Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:

(a) By completing Items 8 and 15. and returning _ copies of the amendment: (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the
offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made
by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour
and date specified.

12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (iI :equired) N/ A

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

WX/ A, THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify autonly) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE lADE IN FIrE CONTRAC F ORDER NO, IN ITEM IA.

B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRAC'UORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (suH as changes in payior office. appropriation date, etc.)
SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103fb).

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF;

D, OTHER S ytypeofmodificaton andauthority) mu._uiai agreement of the parties, the NRC hereby accepts

x ,HiufIan Touch requŽest via email dated June 5, 2009.

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor X is not, - is required to sign this document and return 0 copies to the issuing office,

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/IM4ODFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, Includog solicitatEorlcontract subiec matter where feasible.)
The purpose of this modificat.ion is to replace Frank Little with Jay Mazumdar. Accordingly the contract is modified as

follows; Section A.3 entitled: "2052.215-70 Key Personnel (JAN 1993)" the nalie "Fsank Little - Network Security Analyst
(Help desk manager) is replaced with Jay Mazurmdar - Network Security Analyst (feip desk iarnager)

All other terms and conditions remain the same.

Total order ceiling: $702,794.80 (unchanged)
Total obiicazed amount: $450,000.00 (unchanged)

Period of Performance: 3/6/2009-3/5/2010 (unchanged)

-ptar. prdovde horci,. .1IF ifm d c,4nditon, of thu dcuinwit efeIreOcedt In Item uA or 10A. as heretofore cranged, remains unchanged and in full force and effot.

15A. NAME AND TITIE OF SIGNER (Type Or print) 1EA. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRAClING OFFICER (Type or oilt)

Sharon .1. 1,5m
Contracting Officer

ISO. cONTRACTORLOFFEROR 16C. DATE SIGNED len., UNITED F AMERI A 1 ,1/ l( DATE SIGNED

BY o Cotr"-"Oficr
(Signature Of per-on atacrzed to sign) (Signature of contractng Officer)

I CiV11

NSN 75,40-01-152-8070
PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE

SUNSI REVIEW OOMPLETE
STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 1G-83)
Pre.nrbeo by G0A - FAR (40 CFRj) 53.243

ADgfD2,


